National Championships Lithuania ME - Road Race | 2017
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25/06/2017 | 176 km | 7 starting

elelele

SIT  JANKAUSKAS Matas —
DMP SISKEVICIUS Evaldas

SIT KAUPAS Gediminas—
FD) KONOVALOVAS Ignatas

LTU19980730
LTU19881230
LTU19880907
LTU19851208

e|le|ele

ALM BAGDONAS Gediminas
SIT  SISKEVICIUS Paulius
SIT LASINIS Venantas

SIT PUNKRYS Kasparas—

LTU19851226
LTU19930907
LTU19970226
LTU19980106




